
                    

 2013 SUNYAC CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 

                          Fortin Park, Hosted By SUNY Oneonta 

 

                              November 2   MENS RACE - 8K 

 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services                                            www.leonetiming.com 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             

         1    1 Nick Marcantonio    JR  Cortland                24:51.5 5:01   7:43  18:35  
       2    2 Cody Amengual           SR  Cortland                 25:00.0  5:02    7:43   18:37  

       3    3 Ryan Moynihan           JR  Geneseo                  25:08.1  5:04    7:43   18:45  

       4    4 Casey Austin            SR  Cortland                 25:11.1  5:04    7:46   18:54  

       5    5 Cohen Miles-Rath        JR  Geneseo                  25:16.0  5:05    7:41   18:53  

       6    6 Pat Fannon              SR  Cortland                 25:22.0  5:07    7:44   18:56  

       7    7 Jarred Iacovelli        JR  Cortland                 25:24.0  5:07    7:47   18:55  

       8    8 Brendan Wortner         SO  Geneseo                  25:28.2  5:08    7:41   18:57  

       9    9 Tim Lee                 SR  Cortland                 25:31.3  5:09    7:47   19:06  

      10   10 Zakk Hess               JR  Fredonia                 25:34.9  5:09    7:43   19:16  

      11   11 Arturo Salas            JR  Cortland                 25:36.0  5:09    7:54   19:12  

      12      Joe Ray                 SO  Cortland                 25:41.6  5:11    7:54   19:12  

      13      Gabe Rodriguez          FR  Cortland                 25:41.7  5:11    7:58   19:22  

      14   12 Sean Fischer            JR  Geneseo                  25:42.0  5:11    7:52   19:11  

      15   13 Alex Kramer             FR  Geneseo                  25:45.1  5:11    7:47   19:11  

      16   14 Matt Byrnes             JR  Geneseo                  25:46.5  5:12    7:54   19:21  

      17   15 Collin Mulcahy          SO  Fredonia                 25:47.4  5:12    7:50   19:20  

      18      Chris Landi             FR  Cortland                 25:50.8  5:12    7:48   19:18  

      19   16 Chris Shartrand         JR  Fredonia                 25:51.8  5:13    7:45   19:19  

      20   17 Matt Jorgensen          FR  Geneseo                  25:54.3  5:13    7:49   19:25  

      21      Chaz Abad               JR  Geneseo                  25:56.4  5:14    7:43   19:19  

      22   18 Kyle Collins            SO  Fredonia                 25:58.4  5:14    7:49   19:21  

      23      John Panus              FR  Geneseo                  25:59.7  5:14    7:55   19:25  

      24   19 Galo Vasquez            FR  New Paltz                26:01.0  5:15    7:55   19:32  

      25   20 David Busby             FR  Oneonta                  26:06.1  5:16    7:54   19:32  

      26      Tim Odin                JR  Cortland                 26:11.3  5:17    7:54   19:35  

      27      Patrick Wortner         SR  Geneseo                  26:12.9  5:17    7:54   19:34  

      28      Declan Dwyer-Mcnulty    FR  Geneseo                  26:13.7  5:17    7:54   19:31  

      29   21 Charles Remillard       JR  Oneonta                  26:15.2  5:17    7:52   19:37  

      30   22 Mitch Todorov           SR  Oneonta                  26:15.8  5:17    7:57   19:29  

      31   23 Dave Lukas              JR  New Paltz                26:18.5  5:18    7:55   19:35  

      32      Steve Pungello          JR  Cortland                 26:20.5  5:18    7:54   19:30  

      33   24 Tom Haskins             SR  Oneonta                  26:22.5  5:19    7:55   19:40  

      34      Tim Mateer              JR  Geneseo                  26:22.8  5:19    7:48   19:31  

      35   25 Steve Whittemore        SR  Fredonia                 26:25.1  5:19    7:49   19:32  

      36   26 Bobby Gallant           JR  Oneonta                  26:28.2  5:20    7:58   19:48  

      37   27 Damian Archie           SR  Oswego                   26:29.5  5:20    8:04   19:48  

      38   28 Bumkoth Jiak            SO  Buffalo State            26:33.9  5:21    7:54   19:53  

      39      Mitch Ryan              FR  Cortland                 26:35.8  5:22    8:13   19:59  

      40   29 Nick Montesano          JR  Oswego                   26:36.6  5:22    8:06   19:53  

      41      Brent Pavlick           SR  Cortland                 26:37.5  5:22    8:13   20:01  

      42   30 Jean-Paul Scott         FR  Oneonta                  26:39.6  5:22    8:00   19:56  
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      43   31 Cody Martini            FR  Fredonia                 26:41.7  5:23    7:58   19:56  

      44   32 Josh Greenberg          SO  New Paltz                26:41.7  5:23    8:04   19:57  

      45   33 Kyle Foster             JR  Buffalo State            26:42.7  5:23    7:51   19:47  

      46   34 Anthony Lupia           FR  Oneonta                  26:45.4  5:23    7:55   19:48  

      47      Liam Cody               JR  Geneseo                  26:49.3  5:24    7:50   19:51  

      48      Travis Briggs           FR  Geneseo                  26:51.5  5:25    7:55   19:54  

      49      Mike Didas              SO  Oneonta                  26:52.6  5:25    7:55   19:50  

      50   35 Ben Sweet               SR  Oswego                   26:53.8  5:25    8:06   20:00  

      51   36 Austin Becker           SO  Buffalo State            26:55.8  5:26    8:09   20:15  

      52   37 Felipe Yanez            FR  Buffalo State            26:56.7  5:26    8:07   20:15  

      53   38 Ethan Vinson            FR  Plattsburgh              27:05.1  5:27    8:05   20:15  

      54   39 Kyle Gilyard            SR  Oswego                   27:05.7  5:28    8:21   20:21  

      55   40 Mike Scher              JR  New Paltz                27:05.7  5:28    8:04   20:05  

      56      Juan Soriano            SO  Oneonta                  27:07.6  5:28    8:13   20:19  

      57   41 Rob Gorski              JR  New Paltz                27:09.4  5:28    8:04   20:10  

      58   42 Zach Rose               SO  Plattsburgh              27:11.9  5:29    8:09   20:17  

      59   43 Jason Flach             SO  Plattsburgh              27:12.2  5:29    8:08   20:26  

      60      Conor Murphy            SO  Oneonta                  27:14.4  5:29    8:05   20:16  

      61   44 Ryan Korzinski          SR  Oswego                   27:18.1  5:30    8:16   20:22  

      62   45 Chris Clemons           JR  Buffalo State            27:18.5  5:30    8:09   20:29  

      63   46 Kevin Murray            SO  Buffalo State            27:19.8  5:30    8:06   20:38  

      64   47 Jed Kovalovsky          JR  Fredonia                 27:20.8  5:31    8:11   20:24  

      65   48 Nick Zagmester          FR  Buffalo State            27:23.9  5:31    8:10   20:24  

      66   49 Jeremy Mulvey           JR  New Paltz                27:26.5  5:32    8:17   20:28  

      67      Robert Cooper           FR  Fredonia                 27:27.7  5:32    8:12   20:28  

      68      Matt Calado             SR  Oneonta                  27:28.4  5:32    8:15   20:39  

      69   50 Brandon Yockel          SR  Brockport                27:29.3  5:32    8:09   20:28  

      70   51 Tyler Morris            FR  Oswego                   27:30.4  5:32    8:29   20:49  

      71      Jonmichael Knapp        SO  Fredonia                 27:32.4  5:33    8:22   20:45  

      72      Andrew Bohunicky        JR  Oneonta                  27:32.9  5:33    8:02   20:27  

      73   52 Louis Castellani        FR  Plattsburgh              27:35.9  5:34    8:20   20:44  

      74   53 Ben Albers              JR  New Paltz                27:38.7  5:34    8:20   20:39  

      75      Zach Chenez             SO  Buffalo State            27:40.7  5:35    8:26   20:49  

      76      Kyle Howerton           JR  Oneonta                  27:41.3  5:35    8:11   20:29  

      77      Jared Quinn             SR  Buffalo State            27:46.2  5:36    8:11   20:39  

      78      Patrick Shenal          FR  Fredonia                 27:51.0  5:37    8:10   20:54  

      79      Brendan Ruppel          SO  New Paltz                27:56.6  5:38    8:23   20:51  

      80   54 Michael Larkin          FR  Plattsburgh              28:00.6  5:39    8:29   20:46  

      81   55 Sean Lyons              SO  Oswego                   28:04.5  5:39    8:30   21:06  

      82      Alex Crise              SO  Fredonia                 28:06.3  5:40    8:17   20:56  

      83      Shawn Gannon            SR  New Paltz                28:09.6  5:40    8:29   21:07  

      84   56 Sean Day                SR  Brockport                28:12.5  5:41    8:30   21:09  

      85   57 Brendan Connor          SO  Plattsburgh              28:15.1  5:41    8:13   20:57  

      86      Thorin Kane             SR  Oswego                   28:16.9  5:42    8:29   21:03  

      87   58 Dave Herbert            SO  Brockport                28:32.6  5:45    8:32   21:20  

      88      Andy Fleming            FR  Oneonta                  28:33.3  5:45    8:14   21:02  

      89      Andrew Doxey            FR  Oswego                   28:34.3  5:45    8:45   21:33  

      90      Vincent Melia           SO  Fredonia                 28:35.7  5:46    8:30   21:26  

      91      Terence Corrigan        JR  New Paltz                28:35.7  5:46    8:34   21:26  

      92      Zach Wahl               SO  New Paltz                28:39.3  5:46    8:44   21:36  

      93   59 Matthew Miller          FR  Brockport                28:42.1  5:47    8:21   21:25  

      94      Ken Ryan                SO  Buffalo State            28:45.8  5:48    8:31   21:24  

      95      Josh Korn               FR  New Paltz                28:47.7  5:48    8:37   21:33  

      96      Casey Swartz            SO  Fredonia                 28:52.6  5:49    8:36   21:27  

      97      Adam Doucette           FR  Buffalo State            28:58.6  5:50    8:37   21:34  

      98      Trever McConnell        JR  Buffalo State            29:07.1  5:52    8:36   21:39  

      99   60 Grant Barney            JR  Brockport                29:09.9  5:53    8:29   21:40  

     100   61 Zach Penzabene          FR  Brockport                29:11.8  5:53    8:33   21:49  

     101      Casey McAllister        FR  Oswego                   29:21.4  5:55    8:45   21:50  

     102   62 Joseph Nichols          FR  Plattsburgh              29:34.3  5:57    8:35   22:07  

     103      Christopher Scarallo    SO  Plattsburgh              29:38.0  5:58    8:49   22:14  

     104   63 Nick Barbara            FR  Brockport                29:42.6  5:59    8:45   22:17  

     105      Justin Shenal           SO  Brockport                29:43.7  5:59    8:46   22:15  



     106   64 Brandon Bobik           SO  Potsdam                  29:43.8  5:59    8:57   22:17  

     107   65 Joseph Rafter           JR  Potsdam                  29:44.1  5:59    8:57   22:16  

     108      Nick Aprigliano         FR  New Paltz                29:49.1  6:00    8:45   22:13  

     109      Ben Seiderman           JR  Brockport                29:50.2  6:01    8:33   22:17  

     110      Mathew Farragher        SO  New Paltz                29:58.0  6:02    8:46   22:10  

     111      Nicholas Willoughby     FR  Oswego                   30:10.4  6:05    8:59   22:37  

     112      Steven Denbleyker       SO  Oswego                   30:14.7  6:06    9:04   22:29  

     113      Ed Pugh                 FR  Buffalo State            31:00.2  6:15    8:53   22:52  

     114   66 Adam Lang               JR  Potsdam                  31:19.2  6:19    9:14   23:23  

     115   67 Ryan Sullivan           FR  Potsdam                  31:56.1  6:26    9:40   23:52  

     116      Joshua Herron           SR  Plattsburgh              32:00.9  6:27    9:28   23:52  

     117   68 Jonathan Doane          JR  Potsdam                  34:06.2  6:52   10:12   25:34  

     118   69 Brett Wunsch            JR  Potsdam                  35:00.9  7:03   10:22   26:14  

 

 

 

 
                            

 

  1.    20  Cortland                  (25:09.8  125:48.6 0:32.5) 
======================================== 

  1      1  Nick Marcantonio          JR    24:51.5 

  2      2  Cody Amengual             SR    25:00.0 

  3      4  Casey Austin              SR    25:11.1 

  4      6  Pat Fannon                SR    25:22.0 

  5      7  Jarred Iacovelli          JR    25:24.0 

  6     (9) Tim Lee                   SR    25:31.3 

  7    (11) Arturo Salas              JR    25:36.0 

 

  2.    41  Geneseo                   (25:27.9  127:19.4 0:37.0) 
======================================== 

  1      3  Ryan Moynihan             JR    25:08.1 

  2      5  Cohen Miles-Rath          JR    25:16.0 

  3      8  Brendan Wortner           SO    25:28.2 

  4     12  Sean Fischer              JR    25:42.0 

  5     13  Alex Kramer               FR    25:45.1 

  6    (14) Matt Byrnes               JR    25:46.5 

  7    (17) Matt Jorgensen            FR    25:54.3 

 

  3.    84  Fredonia             (25:55.6  129:37.6 0:50.2) 
======================================== 

  1     10  Zakk Hess                 JR    25:34.9 

  2     15  Collin Mulcahy            SO    25:47.4 

  3     16  Chris Shartrand           JR    25:51.8 

  4     18  Kyle Collins              SO    25:58.4 

  5     25  Steve Whittemore          SR    26:25.1 

  6    (31) Cody Martini              FR    26:41.7 

  7    (47) Jed Kovalovsky            JR    27:20.8 

 

  4.   113  Oneonta             (26:17.6  131:27.8 0:22.1) 
======================================== 

  1     20  David Busby               FR    26:06.1 

  2     21  Charles Remillard         JR    26:15.2 

  3     22  Mitch Todorov             SR    26:15.8 

  4     24  Tom Haskins               SR    26:22.5 

  5     26  Bobby Gallant             JR    26:28.2 

  6    (30) Jean-Paul Scott           FR    26:39.6 

  7    (34) Anthony Lupia             FR    26:45.4 



  5.   155  New Paltz            (26:39.3  133:16.3 1:08.4) 
======================================== 

  1     19  Galo Vasquez              FR    26:01.0 

  2     23  Dave Lukas                JR    26:18.5 

  3     32  Josh Greenberg            SO    26:41.7 

  4     40  Mike Scher                JR    27:05.7 

  5     41  Rob Gorski                JR    27:09.4 

  6    (49) Jeremy Mulvey             JR    27:26.5 

  7    (53) Ben Albers                JR    27:38.7 

 

  6.   174  Oswego               (26:52.8  134:23.7 0:48.6) 
======================================== 

  1     27  Damian Archie             SR    26:29.5 

  2     29  Nick Montesano            JR    26:36.6 

  3     35  Ben Sweet                 SR    26:53.8 

  4     39  Kyle Gilyard              SR    27:05.7 

  5     44  Ryan Korzinski            SR    27:18.1 

  6    (51) Tyler Morris              FR    27:30.4 

  7    (55) Sean Lyons                SO    28:04.5 

 

  7.   179  Buffalo State          (26:53.6  134:27.6 0:44.6) 
======================================== 

  1     28  Bumkoth Jiak              SO    26:33.9 

  2     33  Kyle Foster               JR    26:42.7 

  3     36  Austin Becker             SO    26:55.8 

  4     37  Felipe Yanez              FR    26:56.7 

  5     45  Chris Clemons             JR    27:18.5 

  6    (46) Kevin Murray              SO    27:19.8 

  7    (48) Nick Zagmester            FR    27:23.9 

 

  8.   229  Plattsburgh           (27:25.2  137:05.7 0:55.5) 
======================================== 

  1     38  Ethan Vinson              FR    27:05.1 

  2     42  Zach Rose                 SO    27:11.9 

  3     43  Jason Flach               SO    27:12.2 

  4     52  Louis Castellani          FR    27:35.9 

  5     54  Michael Larkin            FR    28:00.6 

  6    (57) Brendan Connor            SO    28:15.1 

  7    (62) Joseph Nichols            FR    29:34.3 

 

  9.   283  Brockport            (28:25.3  142:06.4 1:40.6) 
======================================== 

  1     50  Brandon Yockel            SR    27:29.3 

  2     56  Sean Day                  SR    28:12.5 

  3     58  Dave Herbert              SO    28:32.6 

  4     59  Matthew Miller            FR    28:42.1 

  5     60  Grant Barney              JR    29:09.9 

  6    (61) Zach Penzabene            FR    29:11.8 

  7    (63) Nick Barbara              FR    29:42.6 

 

 10.   330  Potsdam             (31:21.9  156:49.4 4:22.4) 
======================================== 

  1     64  Brandon Bobik             SO    29:43.8 

  2     65  Joseph Rafter             JR    29:44.1 

  3     66  Adam Lang                 JR    31:19.2 

  4     67  Ryan Sullivan             FR    31:56.1 

  5     68  Jonathan Doane            JR    34:06.2 

  6    (69) Brett Wunsch              JR    35:00.9 

 

 



 

1. Geneseo 
                  1      2    5     6     12    (15) (18) =    26 

2. Cortland 
                  3      4    8    10    11    (13) (14) =    36 

3. Fredonia 
                  7      9   16    17   19    (30) (47) =    68 

4. Oneonta 
                  21   23   24   27   28    (29) (31) =   123 

5. New Paltz  
                  25   26   32   33   35    (50) (52) =   151 

6. Buffalo State 
                  20   22   39   40   44    (45) (46) =   165 

7. Oswego 

                  34   37   38   49   53    (56) (57) =   211 

8. Plattsburgh 

                  36   41   42   48   51    (55) (63) =   218 

9. Brockport 

                  43   54   58   59   60    (61) (62) =   274 

10. Potsdam 
                  64   65   66   67   68    (69)         =   330 

 

 

 

  1. Cortland                  
                  1      2    5     6    7       (9) (12) =      21 

  2. Geneseo                   
                  3      4    8   10    11     (15) (17) =    36 

  3. Fredonia                    
                 13   14   16   18   22     (33) (44) =    83 

  4. Oneonta                   
                 19   21   24   25   28     (29) (30) =    117 

  5. New Paltz                 
                 20   23   34   36   37     (47) (51) =    150 

  6. Buffalo State              
                 26   31   38   39   45     (49) (50) =    179 

  6. Oswego                    
                 27   32   35   42   43     (54) (56) =    179 

  8. Plattsburgh               
                 40   41   46   52   53     (55) (62) =    232 

  9. Brockport                 
                 48   57   58   59   60     (61) (63) =    282 

 10. Potsdam                   
                 64   65   66   67   68     (69)         =    330 


